Jun 02 2024 (16:19) India Rail Info 1

Jaynagar - Puri Weekly Express/18420 - Exp - ECOR
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to HIJ/Hijli
12h Om - 517 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |J)YG Jaynagar 05:25 1T 0 75 |68 |ECR
2 MBI  |Madhubani 05:50 05:52 2m |1 |1 31 72 |61 |ECR
3 SKI Sakri Junction 06:06 06:08 2m |1 1 48 28 |50 |ECR
4 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 06:50 06:55 5m (2 |1 68 (29 |49 [ECR
5 LSI Laheria Sarai 07:05 07.07 2m (1 |1 73 |37 |48 |ECR
6 SP) Samastipur Junction 08:00 08:05 5m (3 |1 105 |47 |47 |ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 09:10 09:20 10m |4 |1 156 (29 [48 |ECR
8 KIUL [Kiul Junction 10:40 10:45 5m |5 |1 195 (40 |[153 |ECR
9 A Jhajha 12:05 12:10 5m |3 |1 248 |69 [138 |ECR
10 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 12:48 12:56 8m |1 |1 292 |83 |260 |ER

11 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 13:17 13:21 dm |3 |1 321 |45 |248 |ER

12 |ASN |Asansol Junction 15:10 15:30 20m (2,6 |1 403 (38 |106 |ER

13 |ADRA |Adra Junction 16:35 16:40 5m (3,4 |1 444 |74 (185 |SER
14 |BQA |Bankurajunction 17:23 17:25 2m (1,2 |1 497 |72 SER
15 |VSU [Bishnupur Junction 17:50 17:52 2m |1 |1 528 |67 SER
16 |[MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) |19:06 19:08 2m (2,3 |1 600 |31 |47 |SER
17 |HI) Hijli 20:05 20:15 10m |2 |1 622 |76 |44 |SER
18 |BLS Baleshwar 21:43 21:48 5m |2 |1 734 |68 |17 |SER
19 |BHC |Bhadrak 22:43 22:45 2m |2 |1 797 |84 |17 |ECoR
20 [JJKR  |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 23:16 23:18 2m |3 |1 840 |76 (32 |ECOoR
21 |CTC Cuttack Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |3 |2 912 |47 |28 |ECoR
22 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 00:55 017:00 5Sm |4 |2 940 |57 |33 |ECoR
23 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |3 |2 959 |29 |16 |ECoR
24 |PURI |Puri 02:55 2 |2 1003 |- 5 ECoR

Jun 02 2024 (16:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



